Electro-Voice | RE3-ACC-ALPA Active log periodic antenna,
470-960MHz
RE3-ACC-ALPA Active
log periodic antenna,
470-960MHz
▪ Extends system range
▪ Switchable 3 dB and 10 dB of active gain
▪ Mounts on standard threaded microphone stand

or mounting flange with 5/8 x 27 thread.
3. Connect one end of a BNC-terminated, high quality,
low-loss coax cable to the BNC connector on the
antenna.
4. Connect the other end of that cable to the BNC RF
input jack of the wireless receiver or antenna splitter.
Notice!
The antenna's swivel mount can be tightened
as desired using a screwdriver when needed.
Replacement parts
Order number Description
ESP-EF01U362357 ALPA service kit
Compatible products
Order number Description
RE3-ACC-CXU2 2 foot antenna coax cable (pair)
RE3-ACC-CXU10 10 foot, 50 ohm BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU25 25 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU50 50 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU75 75 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-CXU100 100 foot, 50 ohm low loss BNC coax cable
RE3-ACC-RFAMP Active RF antenna booster; 470-960MHz
2 | RE3-ACC-ALPA Active log periodic antenna, 470-960MHz
Parts included
Quantity Component